REF.ITEM
NO. NO.

DESCRIPTION

BASE BID

1
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642
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SPEC
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ALTERN
4
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254
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441
441
614
642

SOUTH FRANKLIN STREET

PAVEMENT REPAIR

3"+ PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

STOP LINE

CROSSWALK LINE

MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE

TOTAL

NORTH FRANKLIN STREET

PAVEMENT REPAIR

3"+ PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

STOP LINE

CROSSWALK LINE

MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE

TOTAL

PEARL STREET

PAVEMENT REPAIR

3"+ PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

STOP LINE

CROSSWALK LINE

MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE

TOTAL

BASE BID TOTAL

ATE 1BID

FREY AVENUE

PAVEMENT REPAIR

3"+ PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

LANE ARROW

STOP LINE

CROSSWALK LINE

TOTAL

CHESTNUT STREET

PAVEMENT REPAIR

3"+ PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

STOP LINE

TOTAL

ALTERNATE 1BID TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE QTY.

SY.
SY.
GAL.
cy.
cy.
LUMP
FT.
FT.
EACH
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SY.
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cy.
cy.
LUMP
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S.Y.
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14
701
64
25
35

30
50

41
2013
182
70
98

13
190

170
8479
763
294
412

-

108
312
16

392
35
14
19

22
50

10
521
47
18
25

12

Bid Tabulation

Village of West Jefferson|
2019 Paving Program|
February 26, 2019

Cox Paving LLC|
Washington Courthouse, Ohio

Kokosing Construction Company, Inc|
Westerville, Ohio|

UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
COSsT COST| COSsT COST| COSsT COST|
$80.00 $1,120.00 $75.00 $1,050.00 $90.00 $1,260.00
$3.00 $2,103.00 $2.39 $1,675.39 $2.50 $1,752.50
$5.00 $320.00 $4.25 $272.00 $3.00 $192.00
$185.00 $4,625.00 $177.50 $4,437.50 $174.00 $4,350.00
$185.00 $6,475.00 $158.00 $5,530.00 $153.00 $5,355.00
$800.00 $800.00|  $1,000.00 $1,000.00( $5,000.00 $5,000.00
$4.00 $120.00 $5.35 $160.50 $5.35 $160.50
$4.00 $200.00 $3.05 $152.50 $3.05 $152.50
$500.00 $500.00 $100.00 $100.00 $200.00 $200.00
$16,263.00 $14,377.89 $18,422.50

$80.00 $3,280.00 $75.00 $3,075.00 $90.00 $3,690.00
$3.00 $6,039.00 $2.39 $4,811.07 $2.50 $5,032.50
$5.00 $910.00 $4.25 $773.50 $3.00 $546.00
$185.00 $12,950.00 $177.50 $12,425.00 $174.00 $12,180.00
$185.00 $18,130.00 $158.00 $15,484.00 $153.00 $14,994.00
$800.00 $800.00|  $1,000.00 $1,000.00( $5,000.00 $5,000.00
$4.00 $52.00 $5.35 $69.55 $5.35 $69.55
$4.00 $760.00 $3.05 $579.50 $3.05 $579.50
$500.00 $1,500.00 $100.00 $300.00 $200.00 $600.00
$250.00 $500.00 $50.00 $100.00 $120.00 $240.00
$44,921.00 $38,617.62 $42,931.55

$80.00 $13,600.00 $75.00 $12,750.00 $90.00 $15,300.00
$3.00 $25,437.00 $2.39 $20,264.81 $2.50 $21,197.50
$5.00 $3,815.00 $4.25 $3,242.75 $3.00 $2,289.00
$185.00 $54,390.00 $177.50 $52,185.00 $174.00 $51,156.00
$185.00 $76,220.00 $158.00 $65,096.00 $153.00 $63,036.00
$2,000.00 $2,000.00( $2,000.00 $2,000.00( $6,560.00 $6,560.00
$4.00 $432.00 $5.35 $577.80 $5.35 $577.80
$4.00 $1,248.00 $3.05 $951.60 $3.05 $951.60
$500.00 $8,000.00 $100.00 $1,600.00 $200.00 $3,200.00
$250.00 $1,000.00 $50.00 $200.00 $120.00 $480.00
$186,142.00 $158,867.96 $164,747.90

$247,326.00 $211,863.47 $226,101.95

$80.00 $640.00 $75.00 $600.00 $90.00 $720.00
$3.00 $1,176.00 $2.39 $936.88 $2.50 $980.00
$5.00 $175.00 $4.25 $148.75 $3.00 $105.00
$185.00 $2,590.00 $177.50 $2,485.00 $174.00 $2,436.00
$185.00 $3,515.00 $158.00 $3,002.00 $153.00 $2,907.00
$800.00 $800.00 $500.00 $500.00 $980.00 $980.00
$200.00 $200.00 $110.00 $110.00 $110.00 $110.00
$4.00 $88.00 $5.35 $117.70 $5.35 $117.70
$4.00 $200.00 $3.05 $152.50 $3.05 $152.50
$9,384.00 $8,052.83 $8,508.20

$80.00 $800.00 $75.00 $750.00 $90.00 $900.00
$3.00 $1,563.00 $2.39 $1,245.19 $2.50 $1,302.50
$5.00 $235.00 $4.25 $199.75 $3.00 $141.00
$185.00 $3,330.00 $177.50 $3,195.00 $174.00 $3,132.00
$185.00 $4,625.00 $158.00 $3,950.00 $153.00 $3,825.00
$800.00 $800.00 $500.00 $500.00 $965.00 $965.00
$4.00 $48.00 $5.35 $64.20 $5.35 $64.20
$11,401.00 $9,904.14 $10,329.70

$20,785.00 $17,956.97 $18,837.90
$268,111.00 $229,820.44 $244,939.85

UNIT
COST

$65.00
$3.60
$6.10
$170.00
$152.25
$1,200.00
$5.35
$3.05
$100.00

$65.00
$3.60
$6.10
$170.00
$152.25
$2,400.00
$5.35
$3.05
$100.00
$65.00

$65.00
$3.60
$6.10
$170.00
$152.25
$8,922.00
$5.35
$3.05
$100.00
$65.00

$65.00
$3.60
$6.10
$170.00
$152.25
$775.00
$110.00
$5.35
$3.05

$65.00
$3.60
$6.10
$170.00
$152.25
$1,000.00
$5.35

Heiberger Paving, Inc.|
Canal Winchester, Ohio
TOTAL

COST

$910.00
$2,523.60
$390.40
$4,250.00
$5,328.75
$1,200.00
$160.50
$152.50
$100.00
5

$2,665.00
$7,246.80
$1,110.20
$11,900.00
$14,920.50
$2,400.00
$69.55
$579.50
$300.00
$130.00
$41,321.55

$11,050.00
$30,524.40
$4,654.30
$49,980.00
$62,727.00
$8,922.00
$577.80
$951.60
$1,600.00
$260.00

$171,247.10

$227,584.40

$520.00
$1,411.20
$213.50
$2,380.00
$2,892.75
$775.00
$110.00
$117.70
$152.50
$8,572.65

$650.00
$1,875.60
$286.70
$3,060.00
$3,806.25
$1,000.00
$64.20
$10,742.75

$19,315.40

$246,899.80

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc|
Gahanna, Ohio|

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$70.00 $980.00
$3.00 $2,103.00
$15.00 $960.00
$190.00 $4,750.00
$170.00 $5,950.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$3.40 $102.00
$3.40 $170.00
$145.00 $145.00

0

$70.00 $2,870.00
$3.00 $6,039.00
$5.30 $964.60
$190.00 $13,300.00
$170.00 $16,660.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$3.40 $44.20
$3.40 $646.00
$145.00 $435.00
$125.00 $250.00
$46,208.80

$70.00 $11,900.00
$3.00 $25,437.00
$5.00 $3,815.00
$190.00 $55,860.00
$170.00 $70,040.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$3.40 $367.20
$3.40 $1,060.80
$145.00 $2,320.00
$125.00 $500.00
$176,300.00

$239,168.80

$70.00 $560.00
$3.00 $1,176.00
$14.00 $490.00
$190.00 $2,660.00
$170.00 $3,230.00
$700.00 $700.00
$520.00 $520.00
$3.40 $74.80
$3.40 $170.00
$9,580.80

$70.00 $700.00
$3.00 $1,563.00
$10.00 $470.00
$190.00 $3,420.00
$170.00 $4,250.00
$800.00 $800.00
$3.40 $40.80
$11,243.80

$20,824.60

$259,993.40

Strawser Paving Company|
Columbus, Ohio|

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST|
$114.40 $1,601.60
$2.25 $1,577.25
$4.40 $281.60
$195.00 $4,875.00
$180.00 $6,300.00
$950.00 $950.00
$5.70 $171.00
$3.25 $162.50
$145.00 $145.00

$114.40 $4,690.40
$2.25 $4,529.25
$4.40 $800.80
$195.00 $13,650.00
$180.00 $17,640.00
$2,100.00 $2,100.00
$5.70 $74.10
$3.25 $617.50
$145.00 $435.00
$145.00 $290.00
$44,827.05

$114.40 $19,448.00
$2.25 $19,077.75
$4.40 $3,357.20
$195.00 $57,330.00
$180.00 $74,160.00
$8,100.00 $8,100.00
$5.70 $615.60
$3.25 $1,014.00
$145.00 $2,320.00
$145.00 $580.00
$186,002.55

$246,893.55

$114.40 $915.20
$2.25 $882.00
$4.40 $154.00
$195.00 $2,730.00
$180.00 $3,420.00
$400.00 $400.00
$120.00 $120.00
$5.70 $125.40
$3.25 $162.50
$8,909.10

$114.40 $1,144.00
$2.25 $1,172.25
$4.40 $206.80
$195.00 $3,510.00
$180.00 $4,500.00
$550.00 $550.00
$5.70 $68.40
$11,151.45

$20,060.55

$266,954.10

Decker Construction Compan!
Columbus, Ohio
UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$138.32 $1,936.48
$4.29 $3,007.29
$4.25 $272.00
$182.00 $4,550.00
$168.00 $5,880.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$5.62 $168.60
$3.20 $160.00
$250.00 $250.00
$121.47 $4,980.27
$4.29 $8,635.77
$4.25 $773.50
$182.00 $12,740.00
$168.00 $16,464.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$5.62 $73.06
$3.20 $608.00
$250.00 $750.00
$250.00 $500.00
$47.0

$106.36 $18,081.20
$4.29 $36,374.91
$4.25 $3,242.75
$182.00 $53,508.00
$168.00 $69,216.00
$4,320.00 $4,320.00
$5.62 $606.96
$3.20 $998.40
$250.00 $4,000.00
$250.00 $1,000.00
$191,348.22

$256,097.19

$181.06 $1,448.48
$4.29 $1,681.68
$4.25 $148.75
$255.26 $3,573.64
$241.26 $4,583.94
$750.00 $750.00
$115.50 $115.50
$5.62 $123.64
$3.20 $160.00
$12,585.63

$161.52 $1,615.20
$4.29 $2,235.09
$4.25 $199.75
$255.26 $4,594.68
$241.26 $6,031.50
$750.00 $750.00
$5.62 $67.44/
$15,493.66

$28,079.29

$284,176.48




